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Women's Shot Put F44,F46 - Final - Results World Para
__Athletics

World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia
Day 1 - 18:00:00

OFFICIAL - 2025-06-16 19:45

Rank Order SDMS First Name Last Name Gender NPC Weight Class Performance

1AR (ASR) 1 63109 Karomat Omonova Female uzB 4.000 kg F46 11.97
Attempt 1 11.29
Attempt 2 11.84
Attempt 3 11.27
Attempt 4 11.97
Attempt 5 11.78
Attempt 6 11.78
2 2 49794 Jihen Azaiez Female TUN 4.000 kg F46 11.32
Attempt 1 11.26
Attempt 2 11.32
Attempt 3 11.20
Attempt 4 XX
Attempt 5 10.62
Attempt 6 11.10
8 8 42371 Jiamin Zhang Female CHN 4.000 kg F46 10.62
Attempt 1 10.62
Attempt 2 XX
Attempt 3 XX
Attempt 4 10.58
Attempt 5 XX
Attempt 6 9.83
4 4 55015 Gaiting Shi Female CHN 4.000 kg F46 9.99
Attempt 1 9.54
Attempt 2 9.66
Attempt 3 9.93
Attempt 4 9.76
Attempt 5 8.92
Attempt 6 9.99
5 5 57173 Juane Le Roux Female RSA 4.000 kg F46 9.84
Attempt 1 9.64
Attempt 2 9.79
Attempt 3 XX
Attempt 4 XX
Attempt 5 9.46
Attempt 6 9.84
6 6 56455 Destiny Agbo Female NGR 4.000 kg F44 9.27
Attempt 1 7.46

Attempt 2 8.62
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Women's Shot Put F44,F46 - Final - Results

Order

Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6
7
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6
8
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6
9
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5

Attempt 6

SDMS First Name

7.84
7.79
9.27
8.83
32875 Maryam
7.93
8.60
8.79
8.29
8.61
XX
30663 Zakia
7.05
6.84
6.83
6.81
6.70
7.24
65255 Angelina
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Last Name

Alhamidi

Cherkaoui

Kolesnikova

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Next
Step

NPC

BRN

MAR

uzB

(&

Weight Class

4.000 kg F46

4.000 kg Fa4

3.000 kg F44

World Para
Athletics
L

World Parq
‘\@letlcs

Performance

8.79

7.24

NM

Page 2/2



