



## **World Para Athletics Grand Prix**

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia Day 1 - 18:00:00

## OFFICIAL - 2025-06-16 19:45

Rank	Order	SDMS	First Name	Last Name	Gender	NPC	Weight	Class	Performance
1 AR (ASR)	1	63109	Karomat	Omonova	Female	UZB	4.000 kg	F46	11.97
	Attempt 1	11.29							
	Attempt 2	11.84							
	Attempt 3	11.27							
	Attempt 4	11.97							
	Attempt 5	11.78							
	Attempt 6	11.78							
2	2	49794	Jihen	Azaiez	Female	TUN	4.000 kg	F46	11.32
	Attempt 1	11.26							
	Attempt 2	11.32							
	Attempt 3	11.20							
	Attempt 4	XX							
	Attempt 5	10.62							
	Attempt 6	11.10							
3	3	42371	Jiamin	Zhang	Female	CHN	4.000 kg	F46	10.62
	Attempt 1	10.62							
	Attempt 2	XX							
	Attempt 3	XX							
	Attempt 4	10.58							
	Attempt 5	XX							
	Attempt 6	9.83							
4	4	55015	Gaiting	Shi	Female	CHN	4.000 kg	F46	9.99
	Attempt 1	9.54							
	Attempt 2	9.66							
	Attempt 3	9.93							
	Attempt 4	9.76							
	Attempt 5	8.92							
	Attempt 6	9.99							
5	5	57173	Juane	Le Roux	Female	RSA	4.000 kg	F46	9.84
	Attempt 1	9.64							
	Attempt 2	9.79							
	Attempt 3	XX							
	Attempt 4	XX							
	Attempt 5	9.46							
	Attempt 6	9.84							
6	6	56455	Destiny	Agbo	Female	NGR	4.000 kg	F44	9.27
	Attempt 1	7.46							
	Attempt 2	8.62							







Next Step





## Women's Shot Put F44,F46 - Final - Results



Rank	Order	SDMS	First Name	Last Name	Gender	NPC	Weight	Class	Performance
	Attempt 3	7.84							
	Attempt 4	7.79							
	Attempt 5	9.27							
	Attempt 6	8.83							
7	7	32875	Maryam	Alhamidi	Female	BRN	4.000 kg	F46	8.79
	Attempt 1	7.93							
	Attempt 2	8.60							
	Attempt 3	8.79							
	Attempt 4	8.29							
	Attempt 5	8.61							
	Attempt 6	XX							
8	8	30663	Zakia	Cherkaoui	Female	MAR	4.000 kg	F44	7.24
	Attempt 1	7.05							
	Attempt 2	6.84							
	Attempt 3	6.83							
	Attempt 4	6.81							
	Attempt 5	6.70							
	Attempt 6	7.24							
-	9	65255	Angelina	Kolesnikova	Female	UZB	3.000 kg	F44	NM
	Attempt 1	DNS							
	Attempt 2								
	Attempt 3								
	Attempt 4								
	Attempt 5								





